Wall-mounted luminaire

ZERA 40 W (DALI) D15931000-00800142

Waldmann I!ﬂ

ENGINEER OF LIGHT.
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special features
Fastening

Glare-free

System of protection
order number

LED module - Energy efficiency category A+
direct/indirect

>80

4000 K

electronic converter

direct power supply

aluminium

3.3kg

40W

5600 Im

140 Im/W

acrylic, white opal

continuously dimmable

|

EN 60598-1, EN 60598-2-25

DALI Load 1x

wall mount

prismatic screen

IP20

D15931000 - aluminium (anodised)

1050 20

Errors and technical changes excepted. Images can vary from original.
Photometric and electrical data may vary due to component tolerances.
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